
 21-25 Edulog Code 97313483 August 1, 2023

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:52 1 4392 G C & P Rd

7:54 2 330 Short McGraws Run

7:55 3 120 Knollinger Dr

7:58 4 727 Short McGraws Run

7:59 5 50 GT Dr

8:00 6 972 Short McGraws Rd

8:02 7 1859 McGraws Run

8:03 8 23 Quincy Lane

8:04 9 1197 McGraws Run

8:06 10 721 McGraws Run

8:08 11 65 McGraws Run Rd

8:10 12 816 Mountaintop Lane

8:12 13 8289 National Rd

8:20 14 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus #21-25 Brian Beckett

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route


